
E-Bike Chieve Rd 1 EXJ_EXW - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 57 PIGNOTTI A. 17:01.119
Tempo gara

1 1:13.410 15:23:30.179

2 1:15.304 15:24:45.483

3 1:15.847 15:26:01.330

4 1:14.187 15:27:15.517

5 1:23.869 15:28:39.386

6 1:14.929 15:29:54.315

7 1:42.974 15:31:37.289

8 1:15.788 15:32:53.077

9 1:17.911 15:34:10.988

10 1:15.326 15:35:26.314

11 1:15.157 15:36:41.471

12 1:16.270 15:37:57.741

13 1:20.147 15:39:17.888

 Po. 2 - # 50 BERGAMINI A. + 27.121
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.137 15:23:32.906

2 1:17.448 15:24:50.354

3 1:15.644 15:26:05.998

4 1:16.685 15:27:22.683

5 1:18.682 15:28:41.365

6 1:17.402 15:29:58.767

7 1:18.521 15:31:17.288

8 1:18.804 15:32:36.092

9 1:18.767 15:33:54.859

10 1:18.481 15:35:13.340

11 1:20.300 15:36:33.640

12 1:36.516 15:38:10.156

13 1:34.853 15:39:45.009

 Po. 3 - # 221 RAPUANO A. + 28.878
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.339 15:23:36.108

2 1:20.618 15:24:56.726

3 1:20.240 15:26:16.966

4 1:20.642 15:27:37.608

5 1:20.919 15:28:58.527

6 1:20.028 15:30:18.555

7 1:20.472 15:31:39.027

8 1:19.745 15:32:58.772

9 1:20.649 15:34:19.421

10 1:21.410 15:35:40.831

11 1:23.101 15:37:03.932

12 1:21.667 15:38:25.599

13 1:21.167 15:39:46.766

 Po. 4 - # 330 GIMM D. + 38.490
Diff. Primo

1 1:13.663 15:23:30.432

2 1:17.202 15:24:47.634

3 1:20.910 15:26:08.544

4 1:18.470 15:27:27.014

5 1:19.248 15:28:46.262

6 1:19.620 15:30:05.882

7 1:21.823 15:31:27.705

8 1:22.619 15:32:50.324

9 1:25.211 15:34:15.535

10 1:23.787 15:35:39.322

11 1:25.129 15:37:04.451

12 1:24.922 15:38:29.373

13 1:27.005 15:39:56.378

 Po. 5 - # 27 CATTANEO M. + 49.485
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.257 15:23:37.026

2 1:21.287 15:24:58.313

3 1:19.598 15:26:17.911

4 1:20.141 15:27:38.052

5 1:22.286 15:29:00.338

6 1:23.940 15:30:24.278

7 1:23.315 15:31:47.593

8 1:21.781 15:33:09.374

9 1:21.478 15:34:30.852

10 1:23.551 15:35:54.403

11 1:24.875 15:37:19.278

12 1:24.417 15:38:43.695

13 1:23.678 15:40:07.373

 Po. 6 - # 223 RAPUANO V. + 51.883
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.728 15:23:42.497

2 1:23.857 15:25:06.354

3 1:22.309 15:26:28.663

4 1:21.519 15:27:50.182

5 1:21.246 15:29:11.428

6 1:22.000 15:30:33.428

7 1:22.781 15:31:56.209

8 1:22.731 15:33:18.940

9 1:22.791 15:34:41.731

10 1:22.566 15:36:04.297

11 1:22.517 15:37:26.814

12 1:22.256 15:38:49.070

13 1:20.701 15:40:09.771

 Po. 7 - # 179 IENA R. + 59.563
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.583 15:23:42.352

2 1:23.410 15:25:05.762

3 1:23.128 15:26:28.890

4 1:23.183 15:27:52.073

5 1:22.959 15:29:15.032

6 1:23.886 15:30:38.918

7 1:23.254 15:32:02.172

8 1:22.941 15:33:25.113

9 1:21.226 15:34:46.339

10 1:21.777 15:36:08.116

11 1:21.562 15:37:29.678

12 1:24.066 15:38:53.744

13 1:23.707 15:40:17.451

 Po. 8 - # 76 ALOIA L. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.627 15:23:43.396

2 1:26.316 15:25:09.712

3 1:26.406 15:26:36.118

4 1:27.968 15:28:04.086

5 1:28.817 15:29:32.903

6 1:26.877 15:30:59.780

7 1:29.708 15:32:29.488

8 1:29.588 15:33:59.076

Fastest lap: 1:14.187 
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